
CALDWELL HORNET BASEBALL
BE THE STANDARD BE A CHAMPION

Date Varsity JV
Fri Jan 19 1st Day of Practice 1st Day of Practice

Sat Feb 3
Bellville (s) 5:00 PM Bellville (s) 7:30 PM

Tues Feb 6 @ China Spring (s) 6:15 PM @ China Spring (s) 4:30 PM
Fri Feb 9 Madisonville (s) 6:30 PM Madisonville (s) 4:30 PM

Tues Feb 13 Franklin (s) 6:30 PM Franklin (s) 4:30 PM
Fri Feb 16 Anderson-Shiro (s) 6:15 PM Anderson-Shiro (s) 4:30 PM

Mon Feb 19 @ Academy 7:00 PM @ Academy 4:30 PM

Tues Feb 27 @ Navasota 7:00 PM @ Navasota 4:30 PM

MEET THE HORNETS 9 AM @ HS Softball Field

@ Wallis Brazos 4:30 PM
vs Bellville 9:00 AM

vs Northside 1:10 PM
vs Sealy 11:05 AM

vs La Grange 3:15 PM

Mon Feb 26

College Station JV 10:00 AM
Lexington (DH) 10/12:15 PM

College Station JV 10:00 AM

Centerville 10:00 AM Palestine 1:00 PM
Fairfield 12:30 PM Madisonville 3:00 PM
Franklin 10:00 AM
Yoakum 5:30 PM Centerville 11:00 AM

Wed 3/13 (SB) Banquette 7:00 PM Banquette 4:30 PM
Fri 3/15 (SB) @ Bellville 1:30 PM @ Bellville 11:00 AM

Bi-District May 2-4 Reg Semifinals May 23-25
Area May 9-11 Reg Finals May 30-Jun 1

Reg 1/4 finals May 16-18 State Tourn. June 5-6

@ La Grange JV Tournament (Fairgrounds)

SPRING SPORTS PICTURE DAY

@ Caldwell Varsity Tournament

@ Franklin Tournament @ Madisonville JVTournament

Fri Feb 23

Sat Feb 24

Thurs Feb 29
Fri Mar 1
Sat Mar 2

Thurs Mar 7

Fri Mar 8
Sat Mar 9

Fri Mar 22 Smithville* 7:00 PM Smithville* 4:30 PM
Mon Mar 25 @ Taylor* 7:00 PM @ Taylor* 4:30 PM

Thurs Mar 28 Taylor* 7:00 PM Taylor* 4:30 PM
Mon Apr 1 Manor New Tech* 7:00 PM Manor New Tech* 4:30 PM
Sat Apr 6 @ Manor New Tech* 1:00 PM @ Manor New Tech* 4:30 PM

Tues Apr 9 La Grange* 7:00 PM La Grange* 4:30 PM
Fri Apr 12 @ La Grange* 7:00 PM @ La Grange* 4:30 PM

Tues Apr 16 @ Giddings* 7:00 PM @ Giddings* 4:30 PM
Fri Apr 19 Giddings* 7:00 PM Giddings* 4:30 PM
Sat Apr 20 @ Troy 1:00 PM

Tues Apr 23 @ Smithville* 7:00 PM @ Smithville* 4:30 PM
Fri Apr 26 TBD TBD

Mon May 1 TBD TBD Revised 1.18.2024

Wallis Brazos (DH) 3/5 PM

(s)- Scrimmage


